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m Annual Congress of VSE 2016

® Welcome Message @

Dear Colleagues,

It is a great honor to invite all of you to attend and participate the 12" annual
congress of VSE .

This year the scientific program will cover updates in vascular and endovascular
surgery .

A group of national and international leaders in the field of vascular surgery will
cover a wide range of topics through oral presentations, lectures, panels and
interactive discussion in addition to hands on workshops.

We appreciate your attendance and active participation to the 12" VSE annual
conference in Sheraton El Montazah, Alexandria from 23" - 26™ March 2016.

Congress President
Prof. Hesham Sharaf EL-Din

(Jesloe Qlaraf

Chief of Vascular Surgery Department
Mansoura University
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® Scientific Committee @ Alphabeticatly

Prof. Adel Husseiny Kamhawy

Prof. Ahmed Gaweesh
Prof. Hesham Sharaf El-Din

Prof. Mohamad Omar Elfarok

Prof. Said El-Mallah

® Organizing Committee @ ajphabeticaly

Prof. Ayman Fakhry

Prof. Ayman Samir

Prof. Hesham Sharaf EL-Din
Prof. Hossam EL-Wakil

@ VSE Members

Prof. Hossam Roshdy
Prof. Hossam Tawfik
Prof. Ibrahim Awad
Prof. Ihab Saad

@ phabetically

Prof. Adel Husseiny Kamhawy

Prof. Ali Mourad
Prof. Ashraf Hedayat
Prof. Atef Allam

@ Chairmen & Moderators @

Prof. Ayman Fakhry

Prof. Ayman Samir

Prof. Hesham Sharaf EL-Din
Prof. Magdy Haggag

Alphabetically

Prof. Abdel Fattah Ismail
Prof. Abdel Kader Koth
Prof. Adel Kamhawy
Prof. Ahmed Saad Eldin
Prof. Ahmed Taha

Prof. Alaa Abdel Halim
Prof. Alaa Mubarak
Prof. Alaa Sharaby
Prof. Ali Sabour

Prof. Aly Morad

Prof. Amr Gad

Prof. Anthony Comerota
Prof. Ashraf Hedayet
Prof. Atef Allam

Prof. Ayman El-Samadony
Prof. Ayman Fakhry

Prof. Ayman Salem

Prof. Ayman Samir

Prof. Bahgat Abdel Hamid
Prof. Bo Eklof

Prof. Cliff Shearman

Prof. Emad Hussien

Prof. Essam Elkady
Prof. Hassan Abd EL-Aaty
Prof. Hassan Bakr
Prof. Hassan Soliman
Prof. Hesham Mostafa
Prof. Hesham Sharaf
Prof. Hisham Basiouny
Prof. Hosny Kotb

Prof. Hossam El-Wakeel
Prof. Hossam Tawfik
Prof. Hussien Kamal
Prof. Hussien Khiry
Prof. lan Chetter

Prof. [hab Saad

Prof. James McCaslin
Prof. Khaled ELl-Mewafy
Prof. Khaled Hindawy
Prof. Magdy Hagag
Prof. Maged El-Deeb
Prof. Mahmoud Sobhy
Prof. Mahsoub Morad
Prof. Malcolm Simms

Prof. Khaled EL-Alfy
Prof. Khaled Mowafy
Prof. Mohamed Farag
Dr. Mohamed Labib

Prof. Mahsoub Mourad
Prof. Mohamed Sharkawy
Prof. Rashad Beshara
Prof. Said EL-Mallah

Prof. Mamdouh EL-Mezaien
Prof. Mamdouh Kotb

Prof. Mike Wyatt

Prof. Mohamed EL-Batanony
Prof. Mohamed EL-Heniedy
Prof. Mohamed EL-Sharkawy
Prof. Mohamed Hosny

Prof. Mohamed Omar Elfarouk
Prof. Mohammed Abdo AyEldin
Prof. Mohammed Atef

Prof. Mohammed Salem
Prof. Mohammed Zahran
Prof. Mostafa Soliman

Prof. Mounier Mabrouk

Prof. Nasser EL-Said

Prof. Omar El-Kashef

Prof. Raafat Naga

Prof. Rashad Bishara

Prof. Ravul Jindal

Prof. Robert K. Fisher

Prof. Said EL-Mallah

Prof. Sameh Zarad

Prof. Naser El-Said
Prof. Samer Regal
Prof. Tamer Khafagy
Prof. Yasser El-Kiran

Prof. Tarek Abd El-Azim
Prof. Tarek Radwan

Prof. Samer Kauser
Prof. Samir Attia

Prof. Sherif Refaat
Prof. Shoaib Padaria
Prof. Tarek Abdelazim
Prof. Tarek Radwan

Prof. Wael Shaalan
Prof. Walid El-Baz
Prof. Walter
Wohlgemuth

Prof. Yasser El-Keran
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@ Invited Faculties

Ain Shams University
Al-Azhar University
Alexandria University
Assiut University
Aswan University
Banha University

Beni Sueif University
Cairo University
El-Mansoura University
El-Menoufia University
GOTHI

@® Main Topics ®

- EVAR and TEVAR

- Endovascular Management of Vascular Diseases
- Vascular access: Surgery and intervention

- Innovative Techniques in Vascular Surgery

- Wound Care

@ Courses and Workshops @

-Endovenous Techniques
- Research in Surgery

- Vascular access

- Injection Sclerotherapy

® Alphabetically

Health Insurance Hospitals
International Medical Center
Menia University

Military Medical Academy
Ministry of Health

Sohag University

Suez Canal University

Tanta University

Teaching Hospitals

Zagazig University

- Diabetic foot management

- Endovenous Techniques

-DVT: Prophylaxis and treatment
-CvI

- Case Reports

- Peripheral interventions

- Wound Care
- Duplex In Vascular Surgery
- EVAR
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International Guest Speakers

Prof. Michael Wyatt

Michael Wyatt
President of vascular society of
Great Britain

Prof. Sigrid Nikol

Sigrid Nikol

| Georg Hospital, Hamburg
President of the European Society for Vascular
Medicine (ESVM)

Prof. Bo Eklof

Bo Eklof, MD, PhD
Past president American Venous Forum
Lund University, Sweden.

Prof. Werner Lang

Werner Lang, MD

Professor of Surgery

Chairman, Department of Vascular Surgery
University Hospital Erlangen

Department of Vascular Surgery, GERMANY

Prof. Ravul Jindal

Ravul Jindal
Director - Vascular & Endovascular Surgery
Vice President, Venous Association of India
(2015 - 2017)

Prof. Malcolm Simms

Malcolm Simms
Consultant vascular surgeon
Birmingham university hospital

Head of Clinical and Interventional Angiology, St.

Prof. Shoaib. F Padaria

Shoaib. F Padaria

Consultant Interventional Cardiologist and
Endovascular specialist practicing in Mumbai, India
Associated with the multispecialty Jaslok and Saifee
hospitals.

Prof. Cliff Shearman

CLiff Shearman
Consultant vascular and endovascular surgeon
Vascular Society Representative on Council of RCSE

Prof. Robert K Fisher

Robert K Fisher

Consultant Vascular and Endovascular Surgeon

Director Cheshire and Merseyside AAA Screening Program
RCS Regional Specialty Professional Advisor and RLUH
Surgical Tutor

Prof. James McCaslin

James McCaslin

Consultant Vascular and Endovascular Surgeon
Northern Vascular Centre,

Freeman Hospital

Prof. Anthony J. Comerota

Anthony J. Comerota

Executive Director of Research, ProMedica and the
Jobst Vascular Institute, Toledo, Ohio and Adjunct
Professor of Surgery at the University of Michigan

Prof. Walter Wohlgemuth

Walter Wohlgemuth
University of Regensburg, Germany
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Prof. Hisham Bassiouny

Hisham Bassiouny, M.D., FACS
Chief Vascular Surgery and Endotherapy Dar Al Fouad Hospital in
Collaboration with the Cleveland Clinic

& | Fellow of the American College of Surgeons, a Distinguished Fellow

of the Society for Vascular Surgery (USA) and a member of many
surgical societies in the US and the world.

Prof. Samer Kauser

Samer Kauser

Consultant vascular and endovascular surgeon
King Faisal Specialist hospital

Riyadh Saudia Arabia

Prof. Haney Zayed

Hany Zayed, MD, MSc, FRCS

Consultant Vascular Surgeon

Lower Limb Revascularisation Lead Guy's and St.
Thomas' NHS Foundation Trust

Honorary Senior Lecturer, Kings College London
Department of Vascular Surgery

Prof. Amman Bolyia

Amman Bolia, FRCR
Consultant Vascular Radiologist
Leicester Royal Infirmary NHS Trust

Prof. Essam Ayad

Essam Ayad

Consultant & Head of Vascular and Endovascular
Surgery at Prince Mohammed Bin Abdul Aziz
National Guard hospital

Prof. Mahmoud Salah

Mahmoud Salah

Consultant vascular and endovascular surgeon
Saudi German hospital

Jeddah Saudia Arabia

Prof. Sayed Aly

Sayed Aly, MSc, PhD, FRCS
Consultant Vascular & Endovascular Surgeon, Beaumont
hospital, Dublin Ireland

Prof. Wael Tawfick

Wael Tawfick

Consultant Vascular and Endovascular Surgeon
Galway University Hospital

Ireland
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Workshop Directors apnabeticaty

Prof. Ayman Fakhry

Ayman Fakhry
Chief of Vascular Surgery AFH, Alexandria

Prof. Mohamed Taha

Mohamed Taha
Professor of Radiology. Al-Azhar University for Girls

Prof. lan Chetter Prof. Robert K Fisher

Robert K Fisher
AU Consultant Vascular and Endovascular Surgeon
Chair of Surgery HYMS / University of Hull . . . geo
Director Cheshire and Merseyside AAA Screening
TPD (Vasc) Yorks & Humber Deanery Proaram
Associate Clin Director R&D, Hull & East Yorks NHS Trust S

o — RCS Reglonal Specialty Professional Advisor and RLUH
Surgical Tutor

Prof. Ihab Nabil Hana

[hab Nabil Hana
Consultant Vascular Surgery, GOTHI

Prof. Sameh Zarad

Sameh Zarad, FRCS

Head of Vascular Department , Sidnawy Insurance
hospital

Prof. James McCaslin

James McCaslin

Consultant Vascular and Endovascular Surgeon
Northern Vascular Centre,

Freeman Hospital

Prof. Sayed Aly

Sayed Aly, MSc, PhD, FRCS
Consultant Vascular & Endovascular Surgeon, Beaumont
hospital, Dublin Ireland

Prof. M. Omar Elfarouk

M. Omar Elfarouk, MSc, FRCSENG, FRCSED
Consultant Vascular Surgeon, GOTHI

Prof. Wael Tawfick

Wael Tawfick

Consultant Vascular and Endovascular Surgeon
Galway University Hospital

Ireland

Prof. Malcolm Simms

Malcolm Simms
Consultant vascular surgeon
Birmingham university hospital

Prof. Wassila Taha

Wassila Taha, MSc,RPVI (USA )
President of vascular society of Great Britain
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Prof. Hesham Mostafa
Hesham Mostafa

Professor of Vascular and Endovascular Surgery,
Cairo University

Prof. Amman Bolyia

Amman Bolia, FRCR
Consultant Vascular Radiologist
Leicester Royal Infirmary NHS Trust
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VSE At A Glance 2016

Wednesday 23 March 2016

Time |Session | Speaker
11:30-13:30  RULIGS IR CEL

11:30-12:30  Master course in Femoro distal reconstruction Prof. Malcolm Simms
( course was given at RCS Eng) Prof. Hesham Mostafa
11:30 - 13:30 Master course in Tibial Angioplasty Prof. M. Omar Elfarouk
Prof. Amman Bolia
(REIERLHI Workshop |l arterial
13:30-14:30  Complex EVAR - how to select the best solution Prof. Robert K Fisher
Prof. James McCaslin
14:30-15:30  Basic Statistic in surgery Prof. Sayed Aly
15:30 - 16:00
(CHIEETEI Opening Ceremony
((RIERVEINE Session | arterial A
16:30 - 16:45  Establishing a national vascular surgical educational programme Prof. lan Chetter
16:45-17:00  Surgical Training: is it what it used to be? Prof. Cliff Shearman
17:00-17:15  Vascular Training In EGYPT Prof. Essam Elkadey
17:15-17:30  The reorganisation of vascular services in the UK Mr. Mike Wyatt
(yEIERCEE Session Il arterial
17:30-17:45  Combination of Vascular and Plastic surgery to cover large
tissue defects in ischemic areas Prof. Lang Werner
17:45-18:00  Acute limb ischaemia: the forgotten condition Prof. Cliff Shearman
18:00-18:15  Managing iatrogenic femoral occlusion in children (10min) Prof. Malcolm Simms
18:15-18:30  Vascular complications of supra condylar humeral
fracture in pediatrics Prof. Hossam Roshdy
18:30-18:45  Endovascular management of extreme vascular injury Prof. Wael EL-Sheimy
18:45-19:00  LASER angioplasty Prof. Wael Tawfick




m Annual Congress of VSE 2016

19:00 -

19:00 -
19:15 -
19:30 -
19:45 -
20:00 -
20:15 -
20:30

21:00 -

20:30
19:15
19:30

19:45
20:00

20:15
20:30

- 20:45

22:00

Session Ill arterial

Vascular interventions in Diabetic foot: how to choose between
open and endovascular interventions

Angiosomes are only half of the truth - how important are
perfusion measurements during and after vascular interventions
Endovascular managemnet of adult aortic coarctation

TASC D infrapopletial lesions : Angioplasty versus bypass

Retro grade Angioplasty

Subintimal Angioplasty is indispensable for the treatment of
Peripheral Vascular Disease.

Clinical trials towards basic understanding

Thursday 24™ March 2016

Prof. Ravul Jindal

Prof. Lang Werner
Prof. Magdy Hagag
Prof. Wael Tawfick
Prof. Tamer Khafagy

Prof. Amman Bolyia
Prof. Emad Hussein

Time
09:00 -

09:00 -

09:15 -

09:30 -

09:45 -

10:00 -

10:00 -

10:15 -

10:30 -

10:45 -

11:00 -

10:00

09:15

09:30

09:45

10:00

11:45

10:15

10:30

10:45

11:00

11:15

Session | : Basics & Imaging

The Role of the New Oral Anticoagulants for Management of
Venous Thromboembolism

The Role of Venoactive Drugs for Management of Chronic
Venous Disease

Lower Extremity Occlusive Venous Diseases: Status

of Imaging in 2016

Call For Excellence in the Management of Venous Disease

Prof. Anthony Comerota
Prof. Ahmed Gaweesh

Prof. Wassila Taha
Prof. Bo Eklof

Session Il : Superficial Venous Disease

What Does RCTs Say About Endovenous Treatment of
Varicose Veins?

Simultaneous Ablation of GSV/SSV in Supine Position for
Varicose Veins Affecting Both Systems

Lessons learnt from the first 10,000 cases of Endovenous
Thermal ablation

Duplex-guided Foam Sclerotherapy in Management of Chronic
Venous Ulcers

Hyberbaric Oxygen for Refractory Venous Ulcers

10

Prof. Bo Eklof
Prof. Ravul Jindal
Prof. Shoaib Padaria

Prof. Ayman Salem
Prof. Wael Tawfick
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11:15 - 11:30
11:30 - 11:45

1:45 -12:00
12:00 - 13:4h
12:00 - 12:15
12:15 - 12:30
12:30 - 12:45

12:45 - 13:00
13:00 - 13:15

13:15 - 13:30
13:30 - 13:45
13:45 - 14:1%

14:15 - 15:45
14:15 - 15:00

15:00 - 15:4h

15:45 - 16:30

16:30 - 18:15

16:30 - 16:45

16:45 - 17:00
17:00 - 17:15

Nerve Damage during Endovenous Thermal ablation
Hybrid Treatment of Primary Varicose Veins

Prof. Shoaib Padaria
Prof. Walid Khreba

Session Il : Venous Thromboembolism

Indications and Timing of Catheter-Directed Thrombolysis
for Acute DVT

Tips for Successful Thrombolysis and Stenting in Acute
[lio-Femoral DVT

The Aphrodite Algorithm for Aggressive Treatment of
Extension of Femoro-Iliac DVT into the IVC

Contemporary Management of Acute Pulmonary Embolism
Popliteal Vein Compression Syndrome.... Is it

a Main Cause for DVT?

Combined Catheter-Directed Thrombolysis and

Aspirex. Case Report and Unanswered Questions
Pulmonary Embolism May Occur inspite of IVC Filters

Prof. Anthony Comerota
Prof. Rashad Bishara

Prof. Bo Eklof
Prof. Anthony Comerota

Prof. Ayman Fakhry

Prof. Sherif Essam
Prof. Sherif Sharaby

Workshop | venous
Wound dressing workshop new modalities

Venous Duplex

Prof. lhab Nabil Hana
Prof. Sameh Zarad

Prof. Mohamed Taha
Prof. Wassila Taha

Workshop Il venous

Endovenous management of varicose veins

Prof. lan Chetter
Prof. Ayman Fakhry

Session IV : Chronic Deep Venous Obstruction

Venous Angioplasty is a Feasible Technique for Management

of Venous Occlusion

Not All Post-Thrombotic Venous Disease is Post Thrombotic
Angioplasty & Stenting for Post-thrombotic Chronic

Occlusive Iliac Vein Disease ... Ain Shams University Experience

n

Prof. Mahmoud Salah
Prof. Anthony Comerota

Prof. Sherif Essam
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17:15 - 17:30

17:30 - 17:45
17:45 - 18:00
18:00 - 18:15

18:15 - 19:30
-18:30
-18:45
-19:00

-19:15
-19:30

10:00 - 11:30
10:00 - 10:15
10:15 - 10:30
10:30 - 10:45
10:45 - 11:00

11:00 - 11:15
11:15 - 11:30

11:30 - 13:00

13:00 - 15:00
13:00 - 14:00

14:00 - 15:00

Venous Stenting ..... Lessons Always Learned

Can we Prevent the Postthrombotic Syndrome?

Venous Interventions: Tips & Anatomical Lessons

IVC stenting : Technical Considerations, Early Outcome and
Long-term Durability

Speaker

Prof. Ahmed Gaweesh
Prof. Bo Eklof
Prof. Mohamed EL-Maadawy

Prof. Abdelaziz Gaby

Session V : Venous Anomalies

Ethanol Gel Sclerotherapy of Venous Malformation Improves
Health-related Quality of Life in Adults and Children
Endovascular Management of Congenital Vascular Malformation
Management of Venous Aneurysms

Endovascular Embolization of High-flow Vascular Malformation
Surgical Management of Huge Iliac Vein Aneurysm After Trauma

Gala Dinner

Friday 25™ March 2016

Prof. Walter Wohlgemuth
Prof. Hesham Sharaf
Prof. Samer Regal

Prof. Ahmed Badran

Prof. Alaa Sharaby

| ..

Speaker

IMAC Session on EVAR

Percutanous EVAR

Which Aortic Prothesis in Which Patient

Introducing aneurysm sealing into your clinical practice

The surgical management of the late complications of

EVAR: tips and tricks of the trade

Treatment of aorto-iliac aneurysms with iliac branched systems
Aortocaval Double EVAR

Gomaa Prayer & Coffee Break

Prof. James McCaslin
Prof. Nikol Sigred
Prof. Robert K. Fisher

Mr. Mike Wyatt
Prof. Robert K. Fisher
Prof. Mohamed EL-Kassaby

EVAR Sizing and Measurment

Proper device selection

12

Prof. Mohamed Hosny
Prof. Sherif Omar

Prof. Wael Tawfick
Prof. M. Omar Elfarouk
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15:00 - 16:00
16:00 - 17:30

16:00 - 16:15
16:15 - 16:30
16:30 - 16:45
16:45 - 17:00
17:00 - 17:15
17:15-17:30

17:30 - 19:15
17:30 -17:45

17:45 - 18:00
18:00 - 18:15
18:15 - 18:30
18:30 - 18:45
18:45 - 19:00
19:00 - 19:15

19:15 - 20:45

19:15 - 19:30
19:30 - 19:45

19:4h - 20:00
20:00 - 20:15
20:15 - 20:30
20:30 - 20:45
20:45 - 21:00

Session Il aneurysmal

Traumatic Aortic Rupture : update on diagnosis and management
Outcome of ruptured aortic aneurysms in Octogenarians

REVAR in triple AAA Rupture

Total Infra renal Aortic Dissection

Type B aortic dissection

Endovascular revasculriztion technique in CT0s

Prof. Essam Ayad

Prof. Haney Zayed

Prof. Wael Tawfick

Prof. Mohammed El-Kassaby
Prof. James McCaslin

Prof. Nikol Sigred

Session Il aneurysmal

Management of abdominal aortic aneurysm with

unfavrable anatomy

Technical challenges in endovascular repair of Thoraco-Abdominal aneurysm
TEVAR in acute aortic syndrome

Hybrid management of aortic arch diseases

TEVAR with total devranching, staged procedure

Stem cell therapy for NO CLI :HOPE OR MYTH

Challaning EVAR

Prof. Sayed Ali

Prof. Samer Kauser

Prof. Wael Tawfick

Prof. Said Abdelaziz

Prof. Mohamed El-Maadawy
Prof. Samer Kauser

Prof. Magdy Hagag

Session |V Miselenious

Arterio - Venous Access Overview

Surgical Bailout of failed malposioned renal artery stentin11
years old male child

TEVAR for uncomplicated TBAD: AL, none or high risk
Chalanging aortic neck in EVAR is not for beginers

Athrectomy Devices Current Status

Hybrid revascularisation in complex Lower Limb arterial disease
Live in a Box Case Excellent Case

13

Prof. Essam Ayad

Prof. Ayman El-Samadony
Prof. Hisham Basiouny
Prof. Ahmed Naga

Prof. Ayman Samir

Prof. Haney Zayed

Prof. Robert K. Fisher
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ﬂ
| M23 Workshop I arterial 11:30-13:30

Wednesday

11:30-12:30 Master course in Femoro distal reconstruction (course was given at RCS Eng)
Prof. Malcolm Simms

Prof. Hesham Mustafa

12:30-13:30 Master course in Tibial Angioplasty

Prof. M. Omar Elfarouk

Prof. Amman Bolia

14



m Annual Congress of VSE 2016

ﬂ
| M23 Workshop II arterial @1330-1500

Wednesday

13:30 - 14:30 Complex EVAR - how to select the best solution
Prof. Robert Fisher

Prof. James McCaslin

14:30-15:30 Basic Statistic in surgery

Prof. Sayed Aly

15:30 - 16:00 @

15
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th

Wednesday

Opening Ceremony

16:00-16:30

@® (uraan Karem
@ National Anthem

® Video about VSE Congress History

VSE President
Prof. Said El-Mallah

VSE Vice President
Prof. Adel Kamhawy

VSE Secretary
Prof. Mohamed Ayman Fakhry

Congress President
Prof. Hesham Sharaf EL-Din

Honorary President
Prof. Hussein Khairy

Congress Coordinator
Prof. Mohamed Omar Elfarouk

16
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th
23 Session I arterial A

March 2016

Wednesday

16:30-17:30

Chairpersons:

Prof. Ahmed Taha
Prof. Khaled Hindawy
Prof. Hussien Kamal
Prof. Maged Eldeeb

Prof. Malcolm Simms
16:30 - 16:45 Establishing a national vascular surgical educational programme
Prof. lan Chetter

16:45 - 17:00 Surgical Training: is it what it used to be?
Prof. Cliff Shearman

17:00 - 17:15 Vascular Training in EGYPT
Prof. Essam Elkady

17:15 - 17:30 The reorganisation of vascular services in the UK
Prof. Mike Wyatt

17
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23

March 2016

Wednesday

Session II arterial 17:30-19:00

Prof. Tarek Abdelazim
Prof. Mostafa Soliman
Prof. Mahmoud Sobhy
Prof. Hassan Bakr

Prof. Mike Wyatt
17:30 - 17:45 Combination of Vascular and Plastic surgery to cover large tissue defects in ischemic areas
Prof. Lang Werner

17:45 - 18:00 Acute limb ischaemia: the forgotten condition
Prof. Cliff Shearman

18:00 - 18:15 Managing iatrogenic femoral occlusion in children (10min)
Prof. Malcolm Simms

18:15 - 18:30 Vascular complications of supra condylar humeral fracture in pediatrics
Prof. Hossam Roshdy

18:30 - 18:45 Endovascular management of extreme vascular injury
Prof. Wael EL-Sheimy

18:45 - 19:00 LASER angioplasty
Prof. Wael Tawfick

18
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th
23 Session III arterial 19:00 - 20:30

March 2016

Wednesday

Prof. Hossam El-Wakeel
Prof. M. Omar Elfarouk
Prof. Omar El-Kashef
Prof. Nasser EL-Said

Prof. lan Chetter

19:00 -

19:15 -

19:15

19:30

vascular

19:30 -

19:45

20:00 -

20:15 -

20:30

21:00 -

19:45

- 20:00

20:15

20:30

- 20:45

22:00

Vascular interventions in Diabetic foot: how to choose between open and endovascular interventions
Prof. Ravul Jindal

Angiosomes are only half of the truth - how important are perfusion measurements during and after
interventions
Prof. Lang Werner

Endovascular managemnet of adult aortic coarctation
Prof. Magdy Hagag

TASC D infrapopletial lesions: Angioplasty versus bypass
Prof. Wael Tawfick

Retro grade Angioplasty
Prof. Tamer Khafagy

Subintimal Angioplasty is indispensable for the treatment of Peripheral Vascular Disease
Prof. Amman Bolyia

Clinical trials towards basic understanding
Prof. Emad Hussein

@

19
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4

March 2016

Thursday

Session I: Basics & Imaging

09:00 - 10:00

Prof. Ahmed Saad Eldin
Prof. Hassan Soliman
Prof. Tarek Radwan
Prof. Rashad Bishara

Prof. Ravul Jindal

09:00 - 09:15

09:15 - 09:30

09:30 - 09:45

09:45 - 10:00

The Role of the New Oral Anticoagulants for Management of Venous Thromboembolism
Prof. Anthony Comerota

The Role of Venoactive Drugs for Management of Chronic Venous Disease
Prof. Ahmed Gaweesh

Lower Extremity Occlusive Venous Diseases: Status of Imaging in 2016
Prof. Wassila Taha

Call For Excellence in the Management of Venous Disease
Prof. Bo Eklof

20
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Session II: Superficial Venous

M24 ’ Disease E10.00-11:45

1\\

Prof. lhab Saad

Prof. Hassan Abd El-Aaty
Prof. Atef Allam

Prof. Emad Hussein

Prof. Anthony Comerota
10:00 - 10:15 What Does RCTs Say About Endovenous Treatment of Varicose Veins?
Prof. Bo Eklof

10:15 - 10:30 Simultaneous Ablation of GSV/SSV in Supine Position for Varicose Veins Affecting Both Systems
Prof. Ravul Jindal

10:30 - 10:45 Lessons learnt from the first 10,000 cases of Endovenous Thermal ablation
Prof. Shoaib Padaria

10:45 - 11:00 Duplex-guided Foam Sclerotherapy in Management of Chronic Venous Ulcers
Prof. Ayman Salem

11:00 - 11:15 Hyberbaric Oxygen for Refractory Venous Ulcers
Prof. Wael Tawfick

11:15 - 11:30 Nerve Damage during Endovenous Thermal ablation
Prof. Shoaib Padaria

11:30 - 11:45 Hybrid Treatment of Primary Varicose Veins
Prof. Walid Khreba

1:45 -12:00 i

21
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Session III: Venous
M Thromboembolism €)1200-13:45

Thursday

Prof. Alaa Mubarak

Prof. Essam El-Kady

Prof. Hesham Mostafa
Prof. Mohamed El-Heniedy

Prof. Shoaib Padaria

12:00 - 12:15 Indications and Timing of Catheter-Directed Thrombolysis for Acute DVT
Prof. Anthony Comerota

12:15 - 12:30 Tips for Successful Thrombolysis and Stenting in Acute Ilio-Femoral DVT
Prof. Rashad Bishara

12:30 - 12:45 The Aphrodite Algorithm for Aggressive Treatment of Extension of Femoro-Iliac DVT into the IVC
Prof. Bo Eklof

12:45 - 13:00 Contemporary Management of Acute Pulmonary Embolism
Prof. Anthony Comerota

13:00 - 13:15 Popliteal Vein Compression Syndrome.... Is it a Main Cause for DVT?
Prof. Ayman Fakhry

13:15 - 13:30 Combined Catheter-Directed Thrombolysis and Aspirex. Case Report and Unanswered Questions
Prof. Sherif Essam

13:30 - 13:45 Pulmonary Embolism May Occur inspite of IVC Filters
Prof. Sherif Sharaby

13:45 - 14:15 @

22



m Annual Congress of VSE 2016

Thursday

.

14:15 - 15:00

15:00 - 15:45

24

March 2016

Workshop I venous

E4a15- 1545

Wound dressing workshop new modalities
Prof. Ihab Nabil Hana

Prof. Sameh Zarad

Venous Duplex

Prof. Mohamed Taha

Prof. Wassila Taha
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4 Workshop II venous

March 2016
hursd

15:45-16:30

15:45 - 16:30 Endovenous management of varicose veins
Prof. lan Chetter

Prof. Ayman Fakhry
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Session IV: Chronic Deep
M Venous Obstruction 16301815

Thursday

Chairpersons:

Prof. Mahsoub Morad
Prof. Mohammed Atef
Prof. Alaa Sharaby
Prof. Ayman Salem

Prof. Walter Wohlgemuth
16:30 - 16:45 Venous Angioplasty is a Feasible Technique for Management of Venous Occlusion
Prof. Mahmoud Salah

16:45 - 17:00 Not All Post-Thrombotic Venous Disease is Post Thrombotic
Prof. Anthony Comerota

17:00 - 17:15 Angioplasty & Stenting for Post-thrombotic Chronic Occlusive Iliac Vein Disease ... Ain Shams University
Experience
Prof. Sherif Essam

17:15 - 17:30 Venous Stenting..... Lessons Always Learned
Prof. Ahmed Gaweesh

17:30 - 17:45 Can we Prevent the Postthrombotic Syndrome
Prof. Bo Eklof

17:45 - 18:00 Venous Interventions: Tips & Anatomical Lessons
Prof. Mohamed EL-Maadawy

18:00 - 18:15 IVC stenting: Technical Considerations, Early Outcome and Long-term Durability
Prof. Abdelaziz Gaby
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4 Session V: Venous Anomalies  &)1815-19:30

March 2016

Thursday

Prof. Said EL-Mallah
Prof. Adel Kamhawy
Prof. Hossam Tawfik
Prof. Yasser El-Kiran

Prof. Bo Eklof
18:15 - 18:30 Ethanol Gel Sclerotherapy of Venous Malformation Improves Health-related Quality of Life in Adults and Children
Prof. Walter Wohlgemuth

18:30 - 18:45 Endovascular Management of Congenital Vascular Malformation
Prof. Hesham Sharaf

18:45 - 19:00 Management of Venous Aneurysms
Prof. Samer Regal

19:00 - 19:15 Endovascular Embolization of High-flow Vascular Malformation
Prof. Ahmed Badran

19:15 - 19:30 Surgical Management of Huge Iliac Vein Aneurysm after Trauma
Prof. Alaa Sharaby

21:00 @
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2_5 IMAC session on EVAR 10.00-11:30

March 2016

Friday

Prof. Mohamed Hosny
Prof. Mounier Mabrouk
Prof. Mohammed Salem
Prof. Sameh Zarad

Prof. James McCaslin
10:00 - 10:15 Percutanous EVAR
Prof. James McCaslin

10:15 - 10:30 Which Aortic Prothesis in Which Patient
Prof. Nikol Sigred

10:30 - 10:45 Introducing aneurysm sealing into your clinical practice
Prof. Robert K Fisher

10:45 - 11:00 The surgical management of the late complications of EVAR: tips and tricks of the trade
Prof. Mike Wyatt

11:00 - 11:15 Treatment of aorto-iliac aneurysms with iliac branched systems
Prof. Robert K Fisher

11:15 - 11:30 Aortocaval Double EVAR
Prof. Mohamed El-Kasaby

11:30 - 13:00 ﬁ i
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M5

A Workshop

13.00-15:00

Friday

13:00 - 14:00 EVAR Sizing and Measurment
Prof. Mohamed Hosny

Prof. Sherif Omar

14:00 - 15:00 Proper device selection
Prof. Wael Tawfick

Prof. M. Omar Elfarouk

15:00 - 16:00 @
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M2—5 Session Il aneurysmal 16:00-17:30

Friday

Prof. Hosny Kotb

Prof. Aly Morad

Prof. Mamdouh Kotb
Prof. Mohammed Zahran

Prof. Samer Kauser
16:00 - 16:15 Traumatic Aortic Rupture: update on diagnosis and management
Prof. Essam Ayad

16:15 - 16:30 Outcome of ruptured aortic aneurysms in Octogenarians
Prof. Haney Zayed

16:30 - 16:45 REVAR in triple AAA Rupture
Prof. Wael Tawfick

16:45 - 17:00 Total Infra renal Aortic Dissection
Prof. Mohammed EL-Kasaby

17:00 - 17:15 Type B aortic dissection
Prof. James McCaslin

17:15 - 17:30 Endovascular revasculriztion technique in CTOs
Prof. Nikol Sigred
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Friday

25

March 2016

Session III aneurysmal

17:30-1915

Prof. Ayman Samir

Prof. Ayman Fakhry

Prof. Alaa Abelhalim

Prof. Mohammed Abdo AyEldin

Prof. Robert K Fisher

17:30 -17:45

17:45 - 18:00

18:00 - 18:15

18:15 - 18:30

18:30 - 18:45

18:45 - 19:00

19:00 - 19:15

Management of abdominal aortic aneurysm with unfavourable anatomy
Prof. Sayed Ali

Technical challenges in endovascular repair of Thoraco-Abdominal aneurysm
Prof. Samer Kauser

TEVAR in acute aortic syndrome
Prof. Wael Tawfick

Hybrid management of aortic arch diseases
Prof. Said Abdelaziz

TEVAR with total devranching, staged procedure
Prof. Mohamed El-Maadawy

Stem cell therapy for NO CLI: HOPE OR MYTH
Prof. Samer Kauser

Challaning EVAR
Prof. Magdy Hagag
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M2—5 Session IV Miscellaneous ) 1915- 2045

Friday

Chairpersons:

Prof. Ayman El-Samadony
Prof. Magdy Hagag

Prof. Hisham Basiouny
Prof. Hesham Sharaf

Prof. Cliff Shearman
19:15 - 19:30 Arterio - Venous Access Overview
Prof. Essam Ayad

19:30 - 19:45 Surgical Bailout of failed malposioned renal artery stentin 11 years old male child
Prof. Ayman El-Samadony

19:45 - 20:00 TEVAR for uncomplicated TABD, AL, non, or high risk
Prof. Hisham Basiouny

20:00 - 20:15 Chalanging aortic neck in EVAR is not for beginers
Prof. Ahmed Naga

20:15 - 20:30 Athrectomy Devices Current Status
Prof. Ayman Samir

20:30 - 20:45 Hybrid revascularisation in complex Lower Limb arterial disease
Prof. Haney Zayed

20:45 - 21:00 Live in a Box Case Excellent Case
Prof. Robert K Fisher
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